Golden Gate Top of the Hill Gang

March 31, 2019

Event Registrants With Answers by Question

Lake Tahoe Skiing March 31-April 5,2019

Registrant

Type
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Member #

Dinner-Thursday-Blue Angel
Dinner-Thursday-Blue Angel: No

Cheung, Klara
Cheung, Robert
Mitchell, Jill
Short, Tom

Dinner-Thursday-Blue Angel: Yes

Baker, Sherie
Center, Linda
Hendricks, Anne
Magdanz, Don
Reid, Jim

Party-Monday-NorthStar

Party-Monday-NorthStar: -No

Baker, Sherie
Hendricks, Anne

Party-Monday-NorthStar: Yes

Center, Linda
Cheung, Klara
Cheung, Robert
Magdanz, Don
Mitchell, Jill
Reid, Jim
Short, Tom

Tahoe Skiing 1-Monday

Tahoe Skiing 1-Monday: Heavenly Maybe

Baker, Sherie

Tahoe Skiing 1-Monday: Northstar

Belew, Bill
Belew, Tami
Center, Linda
Cheung, Klara
Cheung, Robert
Magdanz, Don
Mitchell, Jill
Reid, Jim
Short, Tom

Tahoe Skiing 1-Monday: squaw

Hill, Jeff

Tahoe Skiing 2-Tuesday

Member Guest - a non-member

Active members
Active members

Active members

Active members
Active members
Active members
Active members
Active members

Active members
Active members

Active members

Member Guest - a non-member

Active members
Active members
Active members
Active members

Active members

Active members

Active members
Active members
Active members

Member Guest - a non-member

Active members
Active members
Active members
Active members
Active members

Active members

215
377
464

546
214
236
10

393

546
236

214

215
10

377
393
464

546

208

214

215
10

377
393
464

475
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Event Registrants With Answers by Question

Lake Tahoe Skiing March 31-April 5,2019

Tahoe Skiing 5-Friday

Registrant Type Member #
Tahoe Skiing 2-Tuesday: Heavenly Valley
Baker, Sherie Active members 546
Hendricks, Anne Active members 236
Tahoe Skiing 2-Tuesday: Northstar
Belew, Bill Active members 208
Belew, Tami Active members 5
Center, Linda Active members 214
Cheung, Klara Member Guest - a non-member
Cheung, Robert Active members 215
Magdanz, Don Active members 10
Mitchell, Jill Active members 377
Reid, Jim Active members 393
Short, Tom Active members 464
Tahoe Skiing 2-Tuesday: squaw
Hill, Jeff Active members 475
Tahoe Skiing 3-Wednesday
Tahoe Skiing 3-Wednesday: Heavenly Valley
Baker, Sherie Active members 546
Belew, Bill Active members 208
Belew, Tami Active members 5
Center, Linda Active members 214
Hendricks, Anne Active members 236
Hill, Jeff Active members 475
Mitchell, Jill Active members 377
Tahoe Skiing 3-Wednesday: Northstar
Magdanz, Don Active members 10
Tahoe Skiing 3-Wednesday: Nstar or Hvly, depends
Reid, Jim Active members 393
Tahoe Skiing 4-Thursday
Tahoe Skiing 4-Thursday: Heavenly Valley
Baker, Sherie Active members 546
Belew, Bill Active members 208
Belew, Tami Active members 5
Center, Linda Active members 214
Hendricks, Anne Active members 236
Hill, Jeff Active members 475
Magdanz, Don Active members 10
Mitchell, Jill Active members 377
Reid, Jim Active members 393
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Tahoe Skiing 5-Friday: Heavenly Valley
Baker, Sherie Active members 546
Belew, Bill Active members 208
Belew, Tami Active members 5
Center, Linda Active members 214
Hendricks, Anne Active members 236
Hill, Jeff Active members 475
Magdanz, Don Active members 10
Mitchell, Jill Active members 377
Reid, Jim Active members 393

Page 3



