Golden Gate Top of the Hill Gang

March 31, 2019

Event Registrants With Answers by Question



Lake Tahoe	Skiina	March	31-April	5.2019

Registrant	Type	Member #	
Dinner-Thursday-Blue Angel			
Dinner-Thursday-Blue Angel: No			
Cheung, Klara	Member Guest - a non-mer	nber	
Cheung, Robert	Active members	215	
Mitchell, Jill	Active members	377	
Short, Tom	Active members	464	
Dinner-Thursday-Blue Angel: Yes			
Baker, Sherie	Active members	546	
Center, Linda	Active members	214	
Hendricks, Anne	Active members	236	
Magdanz, Don	Active members	10	
Reid, Jim	Active members	393	
Party-Monday-NorthStar			
Party-Monday-NorthStar: -No			
Baker, Sherie	Active members	546	
Hendricks, Anne	Active members	236	
Party-Monday-NorthStar: Yes			
Center, Linda	Active members	214	
Cheung, Klara	Member Guest - a non-member		
Cheung, Robert	Active members	215	
Magdanz, Don	Active members	10	
Mitchell, Jill	Active members	377	
Reid, Jim	Active members	393	
Short, Tom	Active members	464	
Tahoe Skiing 1-Monday			
Tahoe Skiing 1-Monday: Heavenly Maybe			
Baker, Sherie	Active members	546	
Tahoe Skiing 1-Monday: Northstar			
Belew, Bill	Active members	208	
Belew, Tami	Active members	5	
Center, Linda	Active members	214	
Cheung, Klara	Member Guest - a non-member		
Cheung, Robert	Active members	215	
Magdanz, Don	Active members	10	
Mitchell, Jill	Active members	377	
Reid, Jim	Active members	393	
Short, Tom	Active members	464	
Tahoe Skiing 1-Monday: squaw			
Hill, Jeff	Active members	475	

Tahoe Skiing 2-Tuesday

Golden Gate Top of the Hill Gang

March 31, 2019

Event Registrants With Answers by Question



Lake Tahoe Skiing	March	31-April	5,2019
-------------------	-------	----------	--------

Registrant	Туре	Member #	
Tahoe Skiing 2-Tuesday: Heavenly Valley			
Baker, Sherie	Active members	546	
Hendricks, Anne	Active members	236	
Tahoe Skiing 2-Tuesday: Northstar			
Belew, Bill	Active members	208	
Belew, Tami	Active members	5	
Center, Linda	Active members	214	
Cheung, Klara	Member Guest - a non-member		
Cheung, Robert	Active members	215	
Magdanz, Don	Active members	10	
Mitchell, Jill	Active members	377	
Reid, Jim	Active members	393	
Short, Tom	Active members	464	
Tahoe Skiing 2-Tuesday: squaw			
Hill, Jeff	Active members	475	
Tahoe Skiing 3-Wednesday Tahoe Skiing 3-Wednesday: Heavenly Valley			
Baker, Sherie	Active members	546	
Belew, Bill	Active members	208	
Belew, Tami	Active members	5	
Center, Linda	Active members	214	
Hendricks, Anne	Active members	236	
Hill, Jeff	Active members	475	
Mitchell, Jill	Active members	377	
Tahoe Skiing 3-Wednesday: Northstar	, 1641 5 11161112515		
Magdanz, Don	Active members	10	
Tahoe Skiing 3-Wednesday: Nstar or Hvly, depends			
Reid, Jim	Active members	393	
Tahoe Skiing 4-Thursday			
Tahoe Skiing 4-Thursday: Heavenly Valley			
Baker, Sherie	Active members	546	
Belew, Bill	Active members	208	
Belew, Tami	Active members	5	
Center, Linda	Active members	214	
Hendricks, Anne	Active members	236	
Hill, Jeff	Active members	475	
Magdanz, Don	Active members	10	
Mitchell, Jill	Active members	377	
Reid, Jim	Active members	393	

Tahoe Skiing 5-Friday

Golden Gate Top of the Hill Gang

March 31, 2019

Event Registrants With Answers by Question



Lake Tahoe Skiing March 31-April 5,2019

Registrant	Type	Member #
Tahoe Skiing 5-Friday: Heavenly Valley		
Baker, Sherie	Active members	546
Belew, Bill	Active members	208
Belew, Tami	Active members	5
Center, Linda	Active members	214
Hendricks, Anne	Active members	236
Hill, Jeff	Active members	475
Magdanz, Don	Active members	10
Mitchell, Jill	Active members	377
Reid, Jim	Active members	393